NTN  K12X15X9  needle  roller
bearings
NTN K12X15X9 needle roller bearings Warehouse offers car 12.6
mm A5 parts and car accessories. 21 mm A We sell discount
online as well as cheap machinery parts.
A 21 mm
B 19.1 mm
A5 12.6 mm
B1 28.6 mm
d 12 mm
d1 27.2 mm
Dz 46 mm
G R1/8″
H 78 mm
H2 41 mm
L 264 mm
L1 225 mm
s1 23.05 mm
S 6.5 mm
SW 3 mm
Z 55.5 mm
C 9.55 kN
C0 4.78 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.67 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing SP203-205/40N-
Designation of bearing ES201G2T04
Designation of open end cover SCOE201-12